MERRY MARINERS CRUISE & MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2021

As of 11/21/2021

JUNE

Tuesday, June 15

*GENERAL MEETING @ Yacht Club

Monday, June 7%

Nauti Parrot Dock - 19001 San Carlos Blvd, FMB

Friday, June 25"

Fathoms - Drive to 5785 Cape Harbour Dr, Cape Coral

JULY

Thursday, July 8" (New Date)

Mystery Cruise

Wednesday, July 28"

Pinchers Seafood @ Edison — 2360 W First St, FM

Thursday, June 29t

Beach day at CC Yacht Club Noon to 2 PM. Bring a beach
chair and lunch. Meet at East side of Restrooms. Info
contact Anne Kiefer

AUGUST

Tuesday, August 3.

*GENERAL MEETING @ Yacht Club

Thursday, August 5™

Breakfast Drive to the Boat House at CC Yacht Club

Wednesday, August 25"

Parrot Key — 2500 Main Street, Ft Myers Beach

SEPTEMBER

Thursday, Sept 2" (New Date)

Lighthouse Rest. -14301 Port Comfort Road. FM

Wednesday, Sept. 22"

Deep Lagoon, 14040 McGregor Blvd, Ft Myers

OCTOBER

Friday, October 1st

Bimini Bait Shack - 17501 Harbour Pointe Dr, FM

Tuesday, October 5t

*GENERAL MEETING@ Yacht Club

Friday, Oct 22"Y *Destination change*

Bay Front Bistro — 4761 Estero Blvd, FMB

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 3™

Green Flash - 15183 Captiva Dr, Captiva

Thursday, November 4t

Beach day at CC Yacht Club Noon to 2 PM. Bring a beach
chair, lunch & Umbrella. Meet at East side of Restrooms.
Info contact Anne Kiefer

DECEMBERS

Friday, Dec 3% *Destination change*

Parrot Key - 2500 Main St, Fort Myers Beach

Tuesday, December 7th

Christmas Party

*GENERAL MEETINGS

Cape Coral Yacht Club 5819 Driftwood. Social 5:30-6PM
Dinner 6:00-7:00 PM - Meeting 7:00-8:00

TRIP COORDINATOR:

Bob Purrone (239) 691-5859
sanibelbobl@comcast.net

Anne Kiefer (913) 406-3722
dr.annekiefer@gmail.com




